February 2008   Rev 3 1/15
15
TSM1051
Constant voltage and constant current controller
for battery chargers and adaptors
Features
■ Constant voltage and constant current control
■ Low voltage operation

SO-8 SOT23-6
Table 1. Device summary
Order codes Package Packaging
TSM1051CLT SOT23-6 Tape and reel
TSM1051CD SO-8 Tube
TSM1051CDT SO-8 Tape and reel
Contents TSM1051
2/15
Contents
1 Description . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
1.1 Pin connection  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3